T40-CCT-PRO
LED BATTEN LIGHT
     www.greenhse.com sales@greenhse.com T: 08 9297 2969
KEY INFORMATION
POWER ADJUSTABLE 20W/25W/35W/40W
LUMEN OUTPUT
20W-2800-3100Lm
25W: 3550-3850Lm
35W: 4950-5250Lm
40W: 5600-6000Lm
INSTALL Ceiling Mount
WARRANTY 3 Years
LIFESPAN 50 000hrs
IP RATING IP20
DIMMING No
HOUSING COLOUR White with frosted PC lens
FLICKER FREE Yes
PHOTOMETRIC
EFFICACY Up to 150 Lms/W
COLOUR SELECTABLE 3000k/4000k/5700k
BEAM ANGLE 120º
CRI 80
ELECTRICAL
DRIVER Internal
INPUT VOLTAGE 200-240VAC, 50-60Hz
POWER FACTOR 0.95kg per piece
CONSTRUCTION
MATERIAL CONSTRUCTION
Plastic-coated aluminium & PC
Diffuser
DIMENSIONS 1200x65x66mm
PACKED DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT 0.95kg per piece
CERTIFICATION Global Mark, Australian Certified
MODEL WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY CCT
T40CCT-PRO 20/25/35/40W Up to 6000 Lumens Up to 150 Lms/W 3000/4000/5700k
DESCRIPTION:
40W High Lumen 1.2m batten fitting, low power,
very efficient batten with 3-colour switch selectable
light output colours. Elegant appearance, slim fitting,
easy installation with 4 buttons for quick disassembly.
Uniform light with good heat dissipation.
Very versatile, multi-watt selectable by dip switch -
40/35/25/20w - for additional energy saving.
Very bright, up to 150 lumens/watt - up to twice as
bright as a standard batten fitting - high CRI and no
flicker or frequency, which improves working
conditions and safety as well as reducing fatigue.
All three colours (selectable) are attractive and usable
in a variety of environments - Warm (3000k), Natural
(4000k) or Bright (5700k)
Long lifespan 50 000 hours.
FEATURES:
Adjustable CCT and adjustable wattage with side
switch
High lumen efficiency - 160Lm/W
1200mm Length
End cap with mounting hole for loop in / loop out
connection
Internal flicker-free driver
Emergency battery option available
SUITABLE FOR:
Domestic or Commercial Applications
Garages, sheds, parking garages
Factories
1200mm
65mm